
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BURRONI Margherita 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 41.03 45.18 1'26.21
2 5 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 42.23 44.39 1'26.62
3 6 COSTADURA Ileana 2001 ITA Dds Srl 42.37 46.50 1'28.87
4 2 TRAVERSI Chiara 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 42.55 46.68 1'29.23
5 7 BEZZI Noelle 2001 ITA Dds Srl 42.43 47.02 1'29.45
6 8 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 42.95 46.57 1'29.52
7 3 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 43.52 47.47 1'30.99
8 1 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 44.43 47.91 1'32.34

    Pubblicata: 02/05/2012 ore 11:01

Serie 2
1 2 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 42.54 48.58 1'31.12
2 3 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 43.31 48.63 1'31.94
3 4 FILOGRASSO Federica 2001 ITA Dds Srl 43.90 48.41 1'32.31
4 7 BORELLO Barbara 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 44.96 49.39 1'34.35
5 1 TRIVERIO Agnese 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 46.31 49.15 1'35.46
6 8 SCALAMERA Elettra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 45.77 50.04 1'35.81
7 6 DI PIETRO Vanessa 2000 ITA Vita ssd 47.66 50.17 1'37.83
8 5 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 47.62 52.03 1'39.65
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Serie 3
1 5 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 45.18 48.61 1'33.79
2 4 IANSANTE Carola 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 44.95 49.24 1'34.19
3 3 CANAVERO Annika 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 45.53 50.35 1'35.88
4 2 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 46.84 51.04 1'37.88
5 6 DI MITO Sabrina 2001 ITA Dds Srl 47.04 53.81 1'40.85
6 8 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 48.56 53.77 1'42.33
7 1 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 49.32 55.33 1'44.65

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP

    Pubblicata: 02/05/2012 ore 10:57

Serie 4
1 4 GIULIANI Carlotta 2000 ITA Vita ssd 53.19 54.23 1'47.42
2 3 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 52.29 58.82 1'51.11
3 6 QEMALI Alessia 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 54.45 57.59 1'52.04

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BURRONI Margherita 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 41.03 45.18 1'26.21
2 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 42.23 44.39 1'26.62
3 COSTADURA Ileana 2001 ITA Dds Srl 42.37 46.50 1'28.87
4 TRAVERSI Chiara 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 42.55 46.68 1'29.23
5 BEZZI Noelle 2001 ITA Dds Srl 42.43 47.02 1'29.45
6 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 42.95 46.57 1'29.52
7 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 43.52 47.47 1'30.99
8 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 42.54 48.58 1'31.12
9 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 43.31 48.63 1'31.94

10 FILOGRASSO Federica 2001 ITA Dds Srl 43.90 48.41 1'32.31
11 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 44.43 47.91 1'32.34
12 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 45.18 48.61 1'33.79
13 IANSANTE Carola 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 44.95 49.24 1'34.19
14 BORELLO Barbara 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 44.96 49.39 1'34.35
15 TRIVERIO Agnese 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 46.31 49.15 1'35.46
16 SCALAMERA Elettra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 45.77 50.04 1'35.81
17 CANAVERO Annika 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 45.53 50.35 1'35.88
18 DI PIETRO Vanessa 2000 ITA Vita ssd 47.66 50.17 1'37.83
19 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 46.84 51.04 1'37.88
20 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 47.62 52.03 1'39.65
21 DI MITO Sabrina 2001 ITA Dds Srl 47.04 53.81 1'40.85
22 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 48.56 53.77 1'42.33
23 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 49.32 55.33 1'44.65
24 GIULIANI Carlotta 2000 ITA Vita ssd 53.19 54.23 1'47.42
25 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium 52.29 58.82 1'51.11
26 QEMALI Alessia 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 54.45 57.59 1'52.04

NON CLASSIFICATI

BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP
SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP
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